
H I G H S E A S O N R AT E S 
June 13th - September 1st, 2025

Bedroom

Small Efficiency

Efficiency

Large Efficiency Facing Ocean

Large Efficiency With Deck 

Ocean Front One Bedroom Suite

$ 215.00

$ 276.00

$ 495.00

$ 575.00

$ 500.00

$ 755.00

W E E K D AY W E E K LY

$ 1,500.00

$ 1,925.00

$ 3,465.00

$ 3,500.00

$ 3,465.00

$ 5,285.00

W E E K LY W E E K E N D 

$ 230.00

$ 285.00

$ 510.00

$ 585.00

$ 515.00

$ 765.00

For reservations and availability call 631-267-3350 or visit whitesandsresort.com
*Listed rates are for double occupancy. Each additional person, adult or child: $20.00 daily.

W H I T E  S A N D S  R E S O R T

28 Shore Road, P.O. Box 747, Amagansett, NY 11930
631-267-3350

www.whitesandsresort.com


